
AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, JAIPUR 

TIME-TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022)  with effect from NOVEMBER 01, 2021 SESSION-I (JULY THROUGH DECEMBER – 2021) 

 

DAY 09.00 – 11.00  11.15 – 01.15  02.00 – 04.00  

1st Year (SECTION-A) Student Strength – 47 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

: 
D

P
K

 

MONDAY Architectural Structures-I (2L) AYA 

T
E

A
 

Workshop (4S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

  SAS – ABH 

TUESDAY Art & Basic Design-I (2L, 4S)  KPS – PLU 

WEDNESDAY Building Materials & Construction-I (2L, 4S)  ABH – PRS 

THURSDAY Mathematics (2L) RSK Computer Application-I (2S) SHB – RKG Ecology & Built Environment (2L) RDG 

FRIDAY Architectural Graphics (2L, 4S)   DPK – ADS 

1st Year (SECTION-B) Student Strength – 47 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

: 
G

P
G

*
 

MONDAY Architectural Structures-I (2L) RSK 

T
E

A
 

Workshop (4S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 KPS – PLU 

TUESDAY Building Materials & Construction-I (2L, 4S)  ADB – ADS 

WEDNESDAY Art & Basic Design-I (2L, 4S)  SAS – KPS 

THURSDAY Computer Application-I (2S) RKG – SHB Mathematics (2L) RKM Ecology & Built Environment (2L) RNA 

FRIDAY Architectural Graphics (2L, 4S)   GPG – PLK 

 
 

ADB ADITI BHARDWAJ RDG RADHIKA GUPTA KPS KAPIL SHARMA ABH ABHILASHA BHANDARI RKG REKHA GOYAL 

DPK DEEPENDRA KUMAWAT RNA RITU NATHAWAT AYA AYUSHMAN AGNIHOTRI ADS ARJAN DEV SINGH SHB SHILPA BHARGAVA 

GPG GOPAL GOYAL   RSK RADHEYSHYAM KUMAWAT PLU PAYAL LULLA SAS SANGEETA SINGH 

PLK PALLAVI  KESWANI   RKM RAVI KUMAR MEENA PRS PRACHI SHRINGI   

 
 
 
 



AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, JAIPUR 

TIME-TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022)  with effect from NOVEMBER 01, 2021 SESSION-I (JULY THROUGH DECEMBER – 2021) 

 

 

DAY 09.00 – 11.00  11.15 – 01.15  02.00 – 04.00  

2nd Year (SECTION-A)  Student Strength – 45 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 P

U
B

 

MONDAY Architectural Design-II 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 PUB – RDG 

TUESDAY Building Materials & Construction-III (2L, 4S)  KAS – DIS 

WEDNESDAY  Architectural Structures-III (2L) RSK Computer Application-III(2S) RKG – SHB 

THURSDAY Architectural Design-II (4S) PUB – RDG   

FRIDAY History of Architecture-I(2L) PJA Humanities (2L) MES Structure Lab (2S) AYA 

2nd Year (SECTION-B) Student Strength – 46 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 N

A
S

 

MONDAY Architectural Design – II 

T
E

A
 

(6S)  

L
U

N
C

H
 

 NAS – ADB 

TUESDAY Building Materials & Construction-III (2L, 4S)  PJA – BAM  

WEDNESDAY History of Architecture-I (2L) SOM  Structure Lab (2S) RSK 

THURSDAY Architectural Design – II (4S) NAS – ADB Computer Application-III(2S) SHB – RKG 

FRIDAY Humanities (2L) MES Architectural Structures-III (2L) RKM  

2ndYear (SECTION-C) Student Strength – 44 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
V

G
R

*
 

MONDAY Architectural Design – II 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 VGR – PLK 

TUESDAY Building Materials & Construction-III   (2L, 4S)  MAS – GPG 

WEDNESDAY Computer Application-III (2S) RKG – SHB  Architectural Structures-III(2L) AYA 

THURSDAY Architectural Design – II (4S) VGR – PLK Structure Lab (2S) RKM 

FRIDAY History of Architecture-I (2L) ADB  Humanities(2L) MES 

 
ADB ADITI BHARDWAJ PJA POOJA AGRAWAL VGR V. GIRISH AYA AYUSHMAN AGNIHOTRI SHB SHILPA BHARGAVA 

GPG GOPAL GOYAL PLK PALLAVI KESWANI SOM SONIA MAHESHWARI RSK RADHE SHYAM KUMAWAT BAM BARSA MOHANTY 

MAS MADHVI SHARMA PUB PUSHPAK BHAGWATI   RKM RAVI KUMAR MEENA DIS DILIP SHARMA 

NAS NAVEEN SHARMA RDG RADHIKA GUPTA   RKG REKHA GOYAL MES MEENA SABOO 

 



AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, JAIPUR 

TIME-TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022)  with effect from NOVEMBER 01, 2021 SESSION-I (JULY THROUGH DECEMBER – 2021) 

 

 

DAY 09.00 – 11.00  11.15 – 01.15  02.00 – 04.00  

3rd Year (SECTION-A) Student Strength – 41 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

  
A

N
M

 

 

MONDAY Architectural Design – IV 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 ANM – ARB 

TUESDAY Architectural Structures-V (2L) RSK Interior Design (1L, 3S)  RDG – PRS 

WEDNESDAY Building Plumbing Services (2L) AYA History of Architecture-III (2L) NSR  

THURSDAY Architectural Design – IV (4S) ANM – ARB Elective-I (2S) AKS / VGR / VPV 

FRIDAY Building Materials & Construction-V (2L, 4S)  MAR – AAB 

3rd Year (SECTION-B) Student Strength – 43 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

  
A

N
K

 

MONDAY Architectural Design-IV  

T
E

A
 

(6S)  

L
U

N
C

H
 

 ANK – RNA 

TUESDAY Architectural Structures-V (2L) AYA Interior Design (1L, 3S)  PAS – AKS 

WEDNESDAY Building Materials & Construction-V (2L, 4S)  RDG – DIS 

THURSDAY Architectural Design-IV  (4S) ANK – RNA Elective-I (2S) AKS / VGR / VPV 

FRIDAY  History of Architecture-III (2L) NSR Building Plumbing Services(2L) RKM 

3rd Year (SECTION-C) Student Strength – 43 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

: 
M

A
R

*
 

MONDAY Architectural Design-IV 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 MAR – VPV 

TUESDAY  Building Plumbing Services (2L) RSK Architectural Structures-V (2L) RKM 

WEDNESDAY History of Architecture-III (2L) PJA Interior Design (1L, 3S)  ADB – PLK 

THURSDAY Architectural Design-IV (4S) MAR – VPV Elective-I (2S) AKS / VGR / VPV 

FRIDAY Building Materials & Construction-V (2L, 4S)  RNA – BAM 

 
AAB AAKRITI BHATNAGAR NSR N.S.RATHORE VGR V.GIRISH   BAM BARSA MOHANTY 

ADB ADITI BHARDWAJ PLK PALLAVI KESWANI     DIS DILIP SHARMA  

ANK ANKIT KASHMIRI GUPTA PJA POOJA AGRAWAL AYA AYUSHMAN AGNIHOTRI   VPV VIPUL VERMA  

ANM ANUBHAV MITTAL RDG RADHIKA GUPTA RSK RADHE SHYAM KUMAWAT AKS AKSHAY SINGHVI  PRS PRACHI SHRINGI 

MAR MANJARI RAI RNA RITU NATHAWAT RKM RAVI KUMAR MEENA ARB ARJOO BAJAJ  PAS PAWAN SHARMA 



AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, JAIPUR 

TIME-TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022)  with effect from NOVEMBER 01, 2021 SESSION-I (JULY THROUGH DECEMBER – 2021) 

 

 

DAY 09.00 – 11.00  11.15 – 01.15  02.00 – 04.00  

4th Year (SECTION-A) Student Strength – 46 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 S

A
P

 

 

MONDAY Architectural Design –VI 

T
E

A
 

(6S)  

L
U

N
C

H
 

 SAP – PAS 

TUESDAY  Working Drawing (1L, 3S)  DPK – AAB 

WEDNESDAY Building Mechanical Services (2L) PUB Settlement Planning (1L, 3S)  ANM – MAS 

THURSDAY Architectural Design –VI (4S) SAP – PAS Contract Doc. & Bye Laws(2L) GPG 

FRIDAY  Acoustics & Illuminations (2L) ASR Elective-III (2L) PUB / JAS / ASR 

4th Year (SECTION-B) Student Strength – 41 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 M

A
S

*
 

MONDAY Architectural Design –VI 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 MAS – KAS 

TUESDAY  Working Drawing (1L, 3S)  VGR  

WEDNESDAY Contract Doc. & Bye Laws (2L) ANM Settlement Planning (1L, 3S)  JAS – BAM 

THURSDAY Architectural Design –VI (4S) MAS – KAS Acoustics & Illuminations (2L) PUB 

FRIDAY Building Mechanical Services (2L) SSE  Elective-III (2L) PUB / JAS / ASR 

4th Year (SECTION-C) Student Strength – 43 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 G

P
G

 

MONDAY Architectural Design –VI 

T
E

A
 

(6S) 

L
U

N
C

H
 

 GPG – SUR 

TUESDAY  Settlement Planning (1L, 3S)  SSE – PLK 

WEDNESDAY Contract Doc. & Bye Laws (2L) JAS Working Drawing (1L, 3S)  SUR 

THURSDAY Architectural Design –VI (4S) GPG – SUR  

FRIDAY Building Mechanical Services (2L) NAS Acoustics & Illuminations (2L) PUB Elective-III (2L) PUB / JAS / ASR 

 
AAB AAKRITI BHATNAGAR GPG GOPAL GOYAL PLK PALLAVI KESWANI VGR V. GIRISH BAM BARSA MOHANTY 

ANM ANUBHAV MITTAL JAS JASWANT SINGH PUB PUSHPAK BHAGWATI   KAS KAPIL SACHDEVA 

ASR ARCHANA SINGH MAS MADHVI SHARMA SAP SANJEEV PAREEK   PAS PAWAN SHARMA  

DPK DEEPENDRA KUMAWAT NAS NAVEEN SHARMA SSE SHIVIR SETIA   SUR SUMEET RAI  



AAYOJAN SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, JAIPUR 

TIME-TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022)  with effect from NOVEMBER 01, 2021 SESSION-I (JULY THROUGH DECEMBER – 2021) 

 

 

DAY 09.00 – 11.00  11.15 – 01.15  02.00 – 04.00  

5th Year (SECTION-A) Student Strength – 42 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 J

A
S

 

 

MONDAY Architectural Design – VII 

T
E

A
 

(6S)          

L
U

N
C

H
 

 JAS – SSE 

TUESDAY Dissertation & Thesis Seminar (6S) ASR – NSR /   AKG / SAP / MAR / ANM / JAS / NAS / PUB / RNA 

WEDNESDAY Training Presentation(2S) SAP Sustainable Architecture (2L) DPK Disaster Resistant Architecture (2L) NAS 

THURSDAY Architectural Design – VII (4S)            JAS – SSE Elective-IV(2L) SSE / SOM / PJA 

FRIDAY Professional Practice &Mgmt.(2L)   MAS   

5th Year (SECTION-B) Student Strength – 41 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 P

J
A

*
 

MONDAY Architectural Design – VII 

T
E

A
 

(6S)          

L
U

N
C

H
 

 PJA – AAB 

TUESDAY Dissertation & Thesis Seminar (6S) ASR – NSR /  AKG / SAP / MAR / ANM / JAS / NAS / PUB / RNA 

WEDNESDAY Disaster Resistant Architecture (2L) NAS Sustainable Architecture (2L) SSE  

THURSDAY Architectural Design – VII (4S)            PJA – AAB Elective-IV(2L) SSE / SOM / PJA 

FRIDAY Training Presentation (2S) NSR  Professional Practice &Mgmt.(2L)   SAP 

5th Year (SECTION-C) Student Strength – 43 

C
O

O
R

D
IN

A
T

O
R

 :
 D

P
K

 

MONDAY Architectural Design – VII 

T
E

A
 

(6S)          

L
U

N
C

H
 

 DPK – NTB 

TUESDAY Dissertation & Thesis Seminar (6S) ASR – NSR /  AKG / SAP / MAR / ANM / JAS / NAS / PUB / RNA 

WEDNESDAY Training Presentation(2S) ASR Sustainable Architecture (2L) MAR Professional Practice &Mgmt.(2L)   AAB 

THURSDAY Architectural Design – VII (4S) DPK – NTB Elective-IV(2L) SSE / SOM / PJA 

FRIDAY Disaster Resistant Architecture(2L) SAP   

 
 
AAB AAKRITI BHATNAGAR DPK DEEPENDRA KUMAWAT MAR MANJARI RAI PUB PUSHPAK BHAGWATI NTB NITASHA BHATIA 

ANM ANUBHAV MITTAL JAS JASWANT SINGH NAS NAVEEN SHARMA SSE SHIVIR SETIA   

ASR ARCHANA SINGH RATHORE KSM KIRAN S. MAHAJANI NSR N.S.RATHORE SAP SANJEEV PAREEK   

AKG ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA MAS MADHVI SHARMA PJA POOJA AGRAWAL SOM SONIA MAHESHWARI   

 
 


